 NDR61 Driver Series
NDR6110 Single Channel Dynamic Driver
  for Piezoelectric Actuators
Features
Purpose
The NDR6110 series piezo actuator driver is intended as the basic device that enables to
supply various piezoelectric actuators with static and dynamic voltage in the range up to
-200V. The driver can be used as a part of fine adjustment mechanism in

and implementing appropriate safety precautions. Contact hazards are present anywhere where
voltages are higher than 50 V.
Order example
The single channel NDR6110 driver with output voltage +/ - 100 V has the order code NDR6110 -
100+100.
* * *
 Noliac Systems s.r.o.
All rights reserved.
No part of this paper may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transcribed in any form or by any means  electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or
otherwise  without prior written permission from the publisher, Noliac Systems s.r.o., Praha, Czech Republic.
Data in this paper can be changed without prior notice.
Rev. e. Data in this paper are valid at the JULY 7th, 2010
NDR 68 Driver Series  NDR 6880
NDR 6880  Single Channel Dynamic Driver
 for Piezoelectric Actuators
Features
High current
High power
Power recovering
Wide frequency range
Floating output
Galvanic separation of output
from other circuitry
Purpose
The NDR 6880 is the one channel driving unit used for static and dynamic supply of large
piezoelectric actuators having capacity up to 200uF. The NDR 6880 is primarily designed as a
standalone laboratory desktop unit. It is used for driving or positioning or (in common sense) for
operating only the piezoelectric actuators/ stacks of various types. The device is not designed for
use with loads having high energetic losses. The device also cannot be used with piezoelectric
actuators having positive energetic balance in long term meaning (energy harvesting).
Description
The device is a source of single polarity voltage. Its value is proportional to input signal. The
NDR 6880 consists of two main blocks  the preamplifier and the high voltage stage. The input stage
is galvanically separate from the output high voltage part. Signal ground of the BNC connector is
connected to device casing. Amplifier output is floating. One of its wires could be optionally
grounded externally. Block schema is in Figure 1.
BNC input
FRONT TERMINALS
+
-Preamplifier
High Voltage
Stage
Casing
Galvanic separation
REAR CONNECTOR
A +
B -
C = Casing
The device operates at switching principle with pulse-width modulation.
The energy from mains is forwarded into the actuator. Output voltage grows in accordance with the
Figure 1 Block schematics of the NDR 6880
NDR 6880  NDR 68 Driver Series
 Noliac Systems s.r.o.
All rights reserved.